Eastern Cape Open

Port Elizabeth (RSA)
05.02.2022 - 1:30 PM

Epee Men's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Participants

Nation Name Club yob Handgender rSaenekdlng License present

RSA AYABONGA Ndeya GA Soweto FC 2002 R M 2.9999 452207 yes
CHARLEWOOD Seth EC Excelsior EC 2004 R M 2.9999 418485 yes
FORBES-WILKINSON Dylan WC UCT Cape Town 1997 R M 1.27 422378 yes
HARRILALL Mikesh WC Blues Cape Town 1989 R M 1.12 321403 yes
HILLEBRAND Darien WC UCT Cape Town 1998 R M 1.26 386842 yes
HILLEBRAND Malcolm WC UCT Cape Town 1996 R M 1.25 386290 yes
JORDAAN Jaco FS Free State Modern Pentathlon Fencing 2004 R M 1.9 395102 yes

Club

LOSEVSKIY Sergey GA TFS Johannesburg 1983 R M 1.19 315047 yes
MADUMA Sello Given LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 1987 L M 1.8 49308 yes
MALAHE Michael WC Blues Cape Town 1988 R M 1.47 34694 yes
MALULEKE Joseph EC Buffalo City 1991 R M 1.34 125085 yes
MASETLWA Nkosinathi WC UCT Cape Town 1996 R M 1.41 375230 yes
MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 1983 R M 1.18 321397 yes
MGIJIMA Ambesa EC Excelsior EC 1991 R M 2.9999 330487 yes
MOGOTSI Refilwe GA Soweto FC 2002 R M 1.16 345403 yes
NGOBE Sakhile WC Blues Cape Town 2000 L M 1.20 378985 yes
NYATI Nicholas EC Excelsior EC 1993 R M 2.9999 332533 yes
PHAKISI Tshepo GA Soweto FC 2002 R M 1.10 387887 yes
RAPER Jon-Paul EC Excelsior EC 1988 R M 1.30 321401 yes
SALAZE Anoxolo EC Nemato 2003 R M 2.9999 0 yes
SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000 R M 1.3 321502 yes
SANER Jeremy WC Cape Fencing Academy 1998 R M 1.17 321447 yes
SCHRODER Jurgen FS VASK Bloemfontein 1966 R M 1.32 323326 yes
SEFULARO Keith GA Soweto FC 1993 R M 1.11 119777 yes
Manyaneyane
SIGNORILE Rocco Jak EC Buffalo City 1972 L M 1.40 384731 yes
SMITH Theon WC UCT Cape Town 2001 L M 1.23 438775 yes
TAFUR Alexander Leroy GA TFS Johannesburg 2004 R M 1.37 382538 yes
THOMPSON Ryan WC UCT Cape Town 2000 R M 1.31 389520 yes
TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998 R M 11 314762 yes
VAN DER WALT Michael GA TUKS Pretoria 1995 R M 1.66 425737 yes
VAN DER WESTHUIZEN WC Blues Cape Town 2002 L M 1.69 449268 yes
Julyan
VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2004 L M 1.6 375052 yes
VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 2000 R M 1.7 345373 yes
VISSER Jason GA TUKS Pretoria 2004 R M 1.14 345317 yes
VUNTU Athi WC Blues Cape Town 1993 L M 1.4 321396 yes
WALLACE Connor WC UCT Cape Town 2000 R M 1.28 346151 yes
WRIGHT William WC Blues Cape Town 1997 R M 1.62 449267 yes

37 Participants (37 present)

1 Nations, 37 Participants (37 present)

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: South African Fencing

Federation

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1

09.02.2022 11:40



Eastern Cape Open

Port Elizabeth (RSA)
05.02.2022 - 1:30 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1001 68.0 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg M yes
2. 1003 45.0 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg M yes
3. 1004 440 RSA VUNTU Athi WC Blues Cape Town M yes
4. 1 006 32.0 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy M yes
5. 1007 30.0 RSA VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes
6. 1008 27.0 RSA MADUMA Sello Given LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy M yes
7. 1009 25.0 RSA JORDAAN Jaco FS Free State Modern Pentathlon Fencing Club M yes
8. 1010 25.0 RSA PHAKISI Tshepo GA Soweto FC M yes
9. 1011 22.0 RSA SEFULARO Keith Manyaneyane GA Soweto FC M yes
10. 1012 21.0 RSA HARRILALL Mikesh WC Blues Cape Town M yes
11. 1014 19.0 RSA VISSER Jason GA TUKS Pretoria M yes
12. 1016 18.0 RSA MOGOTSI Refilwe GA Soweto FC M yes
13. 1017 17.0 RSA SANER Jeremy WC Cape Fencing Academy M yes
14. 1018 170 RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC M yes
15. 1019 16.0 RSA LOSEVSKIY Sergey GA TFS Johannesburg M yes
16. 1020 15.0 RSA NGOBE Sakhile WC Blues Cape Town M yes
17. 1023 13.0 RSA SMITH Theon WC UCT Cape Town M yes
18. 1025 11.0 RSA HILLEBRAND Malcolm WC UCT Cape Town M yes
19. 1026 11.0 RSA HILLEBRAND Darien WC UCT Cape Town M yes
20. 1027 11.0 RSA FORBES-WILKINSON Dylan WC UCT Cape Town M yes
21. 1028 11.0 RSA WALLACE Connor WC UCT Cape Town M yes
22. 1030 10.0 RSA RAPER Jon-Paul EC Excelsior EC M yes
23. 1031 9.0 RSA THOMPSON Ryan WC UCT Cape Town M yes
24. 1032 7.0 RSA SCHRODER Jurgen FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes
25. 1034 7.0 RSA MALULEKE Joseph EC Buffalo City M yes
26. 1037 7.0 RSA TAFUR Alexander Leroy GA TFS Johannesburg M yes
27. 1040 7.0 RSA SIGNORILE Rocco Jak EC Buffalo City M yes
28. 1041 6.0 RSA MASETLWA Nkosinathi WC UCT Cape Town M yes
29. 1047 4.0 RSA MALAHE Michael WC Blues Cape Town M yes
30. 1062 3.0 RSA WRIGHT William WC Blues Cape Town M yes
31. 1066 2.0 RSA VAN DER WALT Michael GA TUKS Pretoria M yes
32. 1069 1.0 RSA VAN DER WESTHUIZEN Julyan WC Blues Cape Town M yes
T 9 000 RSA MGIJIMA Ambesa EC Excelsior EC M yes
T 9 000 RSA CHARLEWOOD Seth EC Excelsior EC M yes
T 9 000 RSA NYATI Nicholas EC Excelsior EC M yes
T 9 000 RSA AYABONGA Ndeya GA Soweto FC M yes
T 9 000 RSA SALAZE Anoxolo EC Nemato M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2022] South African Ranking Epee Men's Senior
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OFFICIAL Senior

Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Mike Stafford

Competition manager

Penny Thompson
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Eastern Cape Open

Port Elizabeth (RSA)
05.02.2022 - 1:30 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's
Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

1 Firstround
09.02. 11:40

2 Direct elimination
09.02. 11:40

37 Participants

37 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
5 Poules 6 Poule size

Format

29 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

21.62% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 32

29 Qualifiers

Ranks

Table Time

Draws

1-32

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

T32

Priority from till

Ranking list

Discipline

Gender

Age class

2

[2022] South African Ranking

Epee Men's Senior
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Eastern Cape Open

Epee Men's

Port Elizabeth (RSA) |nd |V|d ua| \OphardtTeam
05.02.2022 - 1:30 PM “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
First round
Poule 1 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
TYCHLER Pavel RSA TFS Johannesburg 1 vV 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
MOGOTSI Refilwe RSA Soweto FC 2 vV 3 23 21 0.500 2 4.
WRIGHT William RSA Blues Cape Town 3 vV 1 14 27 0.167 -13 6.
LOSEVSKIY Sergey RSA TFS Johannesburg 4 V 5 27 12 0.833 15 2.
SIGNORILE Rocco Jak RSA Buffalo City 5 vV 2 11 27 0.333 -16 5.
SANER Jeremy RSA Cape Fencing Academy 6 V 4 26 19 0.667 7 3.
SALAZE Anoxolo RSA Nemato 7 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
Poule 2 | Piste
Name Nation 11 12 Place
WALLACE Connor RSA UCT Cape Town 0.400 -4 4,
MASETLWA Nkosinathi RSA UCT Cape Town 0.600 7 3.
MATHEBULA Mashudu RSA Soweto FC 0.000 -11 6.
HARRILALL Mikesh RSA Blues Cape Town 0.800 4 2.
SANER Harry RSA TFS Johannesburg 1.000 18 1.
VAN DER WALT Michael RSA TUKS Pretoria 0.200 -14 5.
Poule 3 | Piste
Name Nation 11 12 Place
THOMPSON Ryan RSA UCT Cape Town 0.200 -4 5.
FORBES-WILKINSON Dylan RSA UCT Cape Town 0.600 1 3.
VUNTU Athi RSA Blues Cape Town 0.800 3 2.
VAN DER WESTHUIZEN Julyan RSA Blues Cape Town 0.400 -4 4.
NYATI Nicholas RSA Excelsior EC 0.200 -8 6.
VISSER Jason RSA TUKS Pretoria 0.800 12 1.
Poule 4 | Piste
Name Nation 11 12 Place
CHARLEWOOD Seth RSA Excelsior EC 0.000 -19 6.
VAN MANEN Rahul RSA Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 0.800 12 1.
NGOBE Sakhile RSA Blues Cape Town 0.600 1 3.
TAFUR Alexander Leroy RSA TFS Johannesburg 0.800 3 2.
HILLEBRAND Darien RSA UCT Cape Town 0.400 1 5.
SEFULARO Keith Manyaneyane RSA Soweto FC 0.400 2 4.
Poule 5 | Piste
Name Nation V TD TR 11 I2 Place
MALAHE Michael RSA Blues Cape Town 2 19 20 0.400 -1 5.
PHAKISI Tshepo RSA Soweto FC 4 21 15 0.800 6 1.
MALULEKE Joseph RSA Buffalo City 2 22 20 0.400 2 4,
MGIJIMA Ambesa RSA Excelsior EC 0 11 24 0.000 -13 6.
VEITCH Renier RSA VASK Bloemfontein 4 20 16 0.800 4 2.
SMITH Theon RSA UCT Cape Town 3 20 18 0.600 2 3.
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Eastern Cape Open Epee Men's
Port Elizabeth (RSA) |nd |V|d ua| \OphardtTeam
05.02.2022 - 1:30 PM “Vsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Poule 6 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 I2 Place
AYABONGA Ndeya RSA Soweto FC 0 0 0.000 6.
JORDAAN Jaco RSA Free State Modern Pentathlon 15 12 0.750 3 2.
Fencing Club
HILLEBRAND Malcolm RSA UCT Cape Town 6 20 0.000 -14 5.
MADUMA Sello Given RSA Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 20 5 1.000 15 1.
RAPER Jon-Paul RSA Excelsior EC 13 16 0.250 -3 4.
SCHRODER Jurgen RSA VASK Bloemfontein 15 16 0.500 -1 3.
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Eastern Cape Open

Port Elizabeth (RSA)
05.02.2022 - 1:30 PM

Epee Men's

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL
First round

Place Nation Name Club
1 RSA  TYCHLER Pavel TFS Johannesburg
2 RSA  SANER Harry TFS Johannesburg
3 RSA MADUMA Sello Given Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
4 RSA LOSEVSKIY Sergey TFS Johannesburg
5 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
6 RSA  VISSER Jason TUKS Pretoria
7 RSA  PHAKISI Tshepo Soweto FC
8 RSA HARRILALL Mikesh Blues Cape Town
9 RSA  VEITCH Renier VASK Bloemfontein
10 RSA  VUNTU Athi Blues Cape Town
10 RSA  TAFUR Alexander Leroy TFS Johannesburg
12 RSA  JORDAAN Jaco Free State Modern Pentathlon Fencing Club
13 RSA  SANER Jeremy Cape Fencing Academy
14 RSA  MASETLWA Nkosinathi UCT Cape Town
15 RSA  SMITH Theon UCT Cape Town
16 RSA FORBES-WILKINSON Dylan UCT Cape Town
17 RSA NGOBE Sakhile Blues Cape Town
18 RSA  MOGOTSI Refilwe Soweto FC
19 RSA SCHRODER Jurgen VASK Bloemfontein
20 RSA  MALULEKE Joseph Buffalo City
21 RSA  SEFULARO Keith Manyaneyane Soweto FC
22 RSA  HILLEBRAND Darien UCT Cape Town
23 RSA  MALAHE Michael Blues Cape Town
24 RSA  WALLACE Connor UCT Cape Town
24 RSA VAN DER WESTHUIZEN Julyan Blues Cape Town
26 RSA  SIGNORILE Rocco Jak Buffalo City
27 RSA RAPER Jon-Paul Excelsior EC
28 RSA THOMPSON Ryan UCT Cape Town
29 RSA  NYATI Nicholas Excelsior EC
30 RSA VAN DER WALT Michael TUKS Pretoria
31 RSA  WRIGHT William Blues Cape Town
32 RSA  MATHEBULA Mashudu Soweto FC
33 RSA  MGIJIIMA Ambesa Excelsior EC
34 RSA  HILLEBRAND Malcolm UCT Cape Town
35 RSA  SALAZE Anoxolo Nemato
36 RSA CHARLEWOOD Seth Excelsior EC
9999 RSA AYABONGA Ndeya Soweto FC

XMEBIndex 1 Index2 B

66 30 7 1.000 23
55257 1000 18
20 5 1000 15
27 12 0833 15
24 12 0.800 12
23 11 0.800
21 15 0.800
21 17 0.800
20 16 0.800
20 17 0.800
20 17 0.800
15 12 0.750
26 19 0.667
22 15 0.600
20 18 0.600
21 20 0.600
20 19 0.600
23 21 0.500
15 16 0.500
22 20 0.400
21 19 0400 2

18 17 0.400 1

19 20 0.400 -1
15 19 0.400 -4
15 19 0.400 -4
11 27 0.333 -16
13 16 0.250 -3
18 22 0.200 -4
5 15 23 0.200 -8
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15 10 24 0.200 -14
16 14 27 0.167 -13
05 14 25 0.000 -11
05 11 24 0.000 -13
04 6 20 0.000 -14
06 12 30 0.000 -18
05 6 25 0.000 -19
00 0 O 0.000

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Eastern Cape Open

Port Elizabeth (RSA)
05.02.2022 - 1:30 PM

Epee Men's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndeX 1 Index 2 Z
1 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 6 6 30 7 1.000 23
2 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 5 5 25 7 1.000 18
3 RSA MADUMA Sello Given LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 4 4 20 5 1.000 15
4 RSA LOSEVSKIY Sergey GA TFS Johannesburg 5 6 27 12 0.833 15
5 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 4 5 24 12 0.800 12
6 RSA  VISSER Jason GA TUKS Pretoria 4 5 23 11 0.800 12
7 RSA  PHAKISI Tshepo GA Soweto FC 4 5 21 15 0.800 6
8 RSA  HARRILALL Mikesh WC Blues Cape Town 4 5 21 17 0.800 4
9 RSA  VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 4 5 20 16 0.800 4
10 RSA  VUNTU Athi WC Blues Cape Town 4 5 20 17 0.800 3
11 RSA TAFUR Alexander Leroy GA TFS Johannesburg 4 5 20 17 0.800 3 T10
12 RSA  JORDAAN Jaco FS Free State Modern Pentathlon 3 4 15 12 0.750 3
Fencing Club
13 RSA  SANER Jeremy WC Cape Fencing Academy 4 6 26 19 0.667 7
14 RSA  MASETLWA Nkosinathi WC UCT Cape Town 3 5 22 15 0.600 7
15 RSA  SMITH Theon WC UCT Cape Town 3 5 20 18 0.600 2
16 RSA FORBES-WILKINSON WC UCT Cape Town 3 5 21 20 0.600 1
Dylan
17 RSA NGOBE Sakhile WC Blues Cape Town 3 5 20 19 0.600 1
18 RSA MOGOTSI Refilwe GA Soweto FC 3 6 23 21 0.500 2
19 RSA SCHRODER Jurgen FS VASK Bloemfontein 2 4 15 16 0.500 -1
20 RSA  MALULEKE Joseph EC Buffalo City 2 5 22 20 0.400 2
21 RSA SEFULARO Keith GA Soweto FC 2 5 21 19 0.400 2
Manyaneyane
22 RSA  HILLEBRAND Darien WC UCT Cape Town 2 5 18 17 0.400 1
23 RSA  MALAHE Michael WC Blues Cape Town 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1
24 RSA VAN DER WESTHUIZEN  WC Blues Cape Town 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4
Julyan
25 RSA  WALLACE Connor WC UCT Cape Town 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 T24
26 RSA  SIGNORILE Rocco Jak EC Buffalo City 2 6 11 27 0.333 -16
27 RSA RAPER Jon-Paul EC Excelsior EC 1 4 13 16 0.250 -3
28 RSA THOMPSON Ryan WC UCT Cape Town 1 5 18 22 0.200 -4
29 RSA  NYATI Nicholas EC Excelsior EC 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8
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Eastern Cape Open Epee Men's
Port Elizabeth (RSA) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
05.02.2022 - 05.02.2022 “Fsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
TYCHLER Pavel
1 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA
Piste
*kk *kk
32 = Bye TYCHLER Pavel RSA v
GA TFS Johannesburg
Piste FORBES-WILKINSON Dylan RSA 10
17 NGOBE Sakhile RSA 10 WC UCT Cape Town
WC Blues Cape Town
FORBES-WILKINSON Dylan Piste
16 \c ucT cape Town RSA v TYCHLER Pavel RSA y
GA TFS Johannesburg
Piste HARRILALL Mikesh RSA 3
9 VEITCH Renier RSA v WC Blues Cape Town
FS VASK Bloemfontein
VAN DER WESTHUIZEN Julyan Piste
24 WC Blues Cape Town RSA u VEITCH Renier RSA 13
FS VASK Bloemfontein
Piste HARRILALL Mikesh RSA v
2 WALLACE Connor s 12 WC Blues Cape Town
5 WC UCT Cape Town RSA
HARRILALL Mikesh
8 WC Blues Cape Town RSA v
Piste
VAN MANEN Rahul
5 LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy RSA v
THOMPSON Ryan Piste
28 e ucT cape Town RSA 8 VAN MANEN Rahul RSA y
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
Piste SEFULARO Keith Manyaneyane (21) RSA 1
51 |SEFULARO Keith Manyaneyane RSA v GA Soweto FC
GA Soweto FC
JORDAAN Jaco Piste
12 FS Free State Modern Pentathlon Fencing Club RSA 10 VAN MANEN Rahul
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy RSA v
Piste LOSEVSKIY Sergey RSA 1
13 SANER Jeremy RSA v GA TFS Johannesburg
WC Cape Fencing Academy
MALULEKE Joseph Piste
20 £¢ Buffalo city RSA 10 SANER Jeremy RSA 1
WC Cape Fencing Academy
Piste LOSEVSKIY Sergey RSA v
5 NYATI Nicholas RSA 3 GA TFS Johannesburg
9 EC Excelsior EC S
LOSEVSKIY Sergey
4 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA v
Ophardt T Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: South African Fencing Federation
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 1/3
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Eastern Cape Open Epee Men's
Port Elizabeth (RSA) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
05.02.2022 - 05.02.2022 “Wsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
MADUMA Sello Given
3 LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy RSA
Piste
*kk *kk
30 [*Bye MADUMA Sello Given RSA v
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
Piste MASETLWA Nkosinathi RSA 10
19 |SCHRODER Jurgen RSA 14 WC UCT Cape Town
FS VASK Bloemfontein
MASETLWA Nkosinathi Piste
14 \we et Cape Town RSA v MADUMA Sello Given RSA
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
Piste VISSER Jason
X RSA
TAFUR Alexander Leroy GA TUKS Pretoria
11 RSA \
GA TFS Johannesburg
HILLEBRAND Darien Piste
22 \cuet Cape Town RSA 13 TAFUR Alexander Leroy RSA 13
GA TFS Johannesburg
Piste VISSER Jasqn RSA v
27 RAPER Jon-Paul RSA 12 GA TUKS Pretoria
EC Excelsior EC
VISSER Jason
6 GA TUKS Pretoria RSA v
Piste
PHAKISI Tshepo
7 GA Soweto FC RSA v
SIGNORILE Rocco Jak Piste
26 ¢ Buffalo City RSA 1 PHAKISI Tshepo
RSA \Y
GA Soweto FC
Piste VUNTU Athi RSA 12
23 MALAHE Michael RSA 1 WC Blues Cape Town
WC Blues Cape Town
10 VUNTU Athi RSA v Piste
WC Blues Cape Town PHAKISI Tshepo RSA
GA Soweto FC
Piste SANER Harry RSA
15 SMITH Theon RSA 11 GA TFS Johannesburg
WC UCT Cape Town
MOGOTSI Refilwe Piste
18 Ga soweto FC RSA v MOGOTSI Refilwe (18)
RSA 9
GA Soweto FC
SANER Harry
GA TFS Johannesburg RSA v
31 *kk Bye *kk
SANER Harry
2 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA
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Eastern Cape Open Epee Men's
Port Elizabeth (RSA) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
05.02.2022 - 05.02.2022 “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste
TYCHLER Pavel
1 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA v
VAN MANEN Rahul (5) Piste
4 LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy RSA 12 TYCHLER Pavel RSA 14
GA TFS Johannesburg
Piste SANER Harry RSA v
3 MADUMA Sello Given RSA 8 GA TFS Johannesburg
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
SANER Harry
2 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA v
Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ Ophardt Team License: South African Fencing Federation
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 3/3
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Eastern Cape Open

Port Elizabeth (RSA)
05.02.2022 - 1:30 PM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000
2 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998
3 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2004
3 RSA MADUMA Sello Given LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 1987
Table of 8

5 RSA LOSEVSKIY Sergey GA TFS Johannesburg 1983
6 RSA VISSER Jason GA TUKS Pretoria 2004
7 RSA PHAKISI Tshepo GA Soweto FC 2002
8 RSA HARRILALL Mikesh WC Blues Cape Town 1989
Table of 16

9 RSA VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 2000
10 RSA VUNTU Athi WC Blues Cape Town 1993
10 RSA TAFUR Alexander Leroy GA TFS Johannesburg 2004
12 RSA SANER Jeremy WC Cape Fencing Academy 1998
13 RSA MASETLWA Nkosinathi WC UCT Cape Town 1996
14 RSA FORBES-WILKINSON Dylan WC UCT Cape Town 1997
15 RSA MOGOTSI Refilwe GA Soweto FC 2002
16 RSA SEFULARO Keith Manyaneyane GA Soweto FC 1993
Table of 32

17 RSA JORDAAN Jaco FS Free State Modern Pentathlon Fencing Club 2004
18 RSA SMITH Theon WC UCT Cape Town 2001
19 RSA NGOBE Sakhile WC Blues Cape Town 2000
20 RSA SCHRODER Jurgen FS VASK Bloemfontein 1966
21 RSA MALULEKE Joseph EC Buffalo City 1991
22 RSA HILLEBRAND Darien WC UCT Cape Town 1998
23 RSA MALAHE Michael WC Blues Cape Town 1988
24 RSA WALLACE Connor WC UCT Cape Town 2000
24 RSA VAN DER WESTHUIZEN Julyan WC Blues Cape Town 2002
26 RSA SIGNORILE Rocco Jak EC Buffalo City 1972
27 RSA RAPER Jon-Paul EC Excelsior EC 1988
28 RSA THOMPSON Ryan WC UCT Cape Town 2000
29 RSA NYATI Nicholas EC Excelsior EC 1993
First round

30 RSA VAN DER WALT Michael GA TUKS Pretoria 1995
31 RSA WRIGHT William WC Blues Cape Town 1997
32 RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 1983
33 RSA MGIJIMA Ambesa EC Excelsior EC 1991
34 RSA HILLEBRAND Malcolm WC UCT Cape Town 1996
35 RSA SALAZE Anoxolo EC Nemato 2003
36 RSA CHARLEWOOD Seth EC Excelsior EC 2004
DNS RSA AYABONGA Ndeya (First round) GA Soweto FC 2002
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Eastern Cape Open

Port Elizabeth (RSA)
05.02.2022 - 1:30 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's
Individual

Senior

s

phardt Team
portevent

Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name

Pools A

B H | K Ref Vid Ass

RSA N

Z oz r
w
w

10 Referees

MALULEKE Joseph
SIGNORILE Rocco Jak
RAPER Jon-Paul
SCHMIDT Salmaan
STAFFORD Michael
SEFULARO Manyane
KOVRIINYKH Andrei
LOMBARD Louise
MADUMA Sello Given
DANIELS Randall
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Eastern Cape Open

Port Elizabeth (RSA)
05.02.2022 - 1:30 PM

Epee Men's

Individual J GphardtTeam

portevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000
Silver RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998
Bronze RSA MADUMA Sello Given LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 1987
Bronze RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2004
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